




Food & Drinks Menu
Food Service available from 12:00pm until 9:30pm

For room service please dial 0 to place an order.
A supplement charge of £5 is applicable as a tray charge

for orders delivered to rooms.



Listed wines may contain sulphites, egg or milk products.
Please ask a member of staff should you require guidance.
Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml.

Despite our best efforts, our food or drink is prepared in areas where cross-contamination 
may occur and therefore, we are unable to guarantee that our dishes or drinks are free 
from any allergens. Not all ingredients are listed in each dish, please inform your server of 
any allergies or dietary requirements that you may have.

(D) Dairy   (N) Nuts    (G) Gluten

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Allergen Information



Starters

Salads

Pizzas

Sandwiches

Food Menu

Sticky BBQ Pork Belly Bites (G) 
Fully Loaded Nachos (D) 
Buffalo Chicken Wings (G) 
Mozzarella Sticks (G) (D)

 
Quorn Chilli Bites (G) 
Soup of the Day (G) (D)

Honey & Mustard Roasted Chicken & 
Bacon Caesar Salad (G) (D)

Tandoori King Prawn & Mango Salad

Chicken Mayo (G)  

Ham & Cheddar Cheese (G) (D) 
Vegan Cheese Ploughman’s (G)

 
Club Sandwich (G) 

 

B.L.T (G)

Tuna Cheese Melt Ciabatta (G) (D)

Served with a roasted red pepper mayo.

Served with a warm bread roll.

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£7.95
£7.95

Cos lettuce, anchovies, parmesan cheese, 
croutons and Caesar sauce.

With a Cilantro and Lime Dressing.

£17.50

£18.50

£17.50
£18.50

Substitute crisps for chips £1 or sweet potato fries £2 

Violife cheese, tomato, onion chutney and lettuce. 

Bacon, lettuce, tomato, chicken mayo & fried 
egg on a choice of toasted white or brown 
bloomer bread. 

Bacon, lettuce & tomato on a choice of toasted 
white or brown bloomer bread. 

With mixed leaves.

With red onion. 

Served on white or brown bloomer bread with crisps and 
salad garnish.

£9.45

£8.95
£8.95

£14.50

£12.50

£13.50

Double Pepperoni Pizza (G) (D)

Mexican Chicken Pizza (G) (D) 
 
Extra pizza toppings £3 each 
Pepperoni, chicken, ham, quorn (G), sweetcorn, 
onion, peppers, jalapeños, mushrooms

With peppers, onion and jalapeños.



Chicken, Beef & Fish

Vegan & Vegetarian

Side Orders

Main Courses & Side Orders

Cajun Chicken Burger (G) 

 
Beef Burger (G) (D) 

 
Beef Lasagne (G) (D) 
 

Fish & Chips (G) (D) 

Blackened Cajun Salmon Supreme 

In a brioche bun with tomato, lettuce, roasted 
red pepper mayo and chips. 

Served with garlic bread & a roquette and 
parmesan salad.

In a brioche bun with tomato, lettuce, mayo, 
cheese, bacon and chips. 

£17.95

£18.95

£17.95

£18.50

£19.50

Battered fish fillet served with minted mushy peas, 
chips and a lemon wedge. 

Served on a bed of roasted vegetables & new 
potatoes with a roasted pepper and coconut 
sauce.

Vegan Burger (G)

 
Margarita Pizza (G) (D)

Vegan BBQ Quorn Pizza (G) 

Caesar Salad (G) 
 

Vegan Cajun Quorn Fillet (G) 
 

Vegan Balls (G) 

 
Mushroom Ravioli (G) (D)

In a brioche bun with tomato, lettuce, mayo, 
violife cheese and chips. 

Served on a bed of roasted vegetables & new 
potatoes with a roasted pepper & coconut sauce.

In a herby tomato sauce on a bed of spaghetti 
pasta served with garlic ciabatta. 

In a herby tomato sauce with garlic ciabatta.

Cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons and
Caesar sauce.

With peppers, onions and jalapeños. 

£18.95

£15.50

£17.50

£13.95

£17.50

£18.00

£17.50

Substitute chips for sweet potato fries for £2 

Chips (G)

Onion Rings (G)

Sweet Potato Fries (G)

Side Salad
Garlic Bread (G)

Roasted Vegetables

£4.50
£4.50 
£5.50
£5.50 
£4.95
£5.50



Desserts

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding (G) (D) 
 
Chocolate Bread & Butter Pudding (G) (D)

 
Vegan Raspberry Frangipane Tart (N) 
 
Apple & Pear Crumble (G) (D)

Crème Brulee (G) (D)

 
Fruit Salad

Ice Cream & Sorbet Selection
1 Scoop £3 or 3 Scoops for £7.50
Vanilla (D), Chocolate (D), Strawberry (D), 
Pistachio (D) (N), Caramel (D), Raspberry 
Sorbet, Mango Sorbet.

With toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream.

With custard.

With custard.

With shortbread biscuits.  

With vanilla ice cream & raspberry coulis.

£8.25

£7.95

£8.25

£7.95

£7.50

£6.50



Starters

Mains

Desserts

Kids Menu

Cheesy Nachos (D)

Carrot & Cucumber Sticks

Mozzarella Sticks (G) (D) 

Fish Fingers (G)

Chicken Nuggets (G)

Mini Beef Burger (G)

Mini Grilled Chicken Burger (G)

Kids Margarita Pizza (G) (D)

Extra pizza toppings £1.50 each 
Pepperoni, chicken, ham, quorn (G), sweetcorn, 
onion, peppers, jalapeños, mushrooms

Fruit Skewer

Chocolate Brownie (G) (D)

Belgian Waffle (G) (D) 
 
Ice Cream & Sauce Selection
2 Scoops of ice cream & 1 sauce - £5.25
Ice Cream Choice:
Vanilla (D), Chocolate (D), Strawberry (D), 
Pistachio (D) (N), Caramel (D)

Sauce Choice:
Chocolate, Strawberry or Caramel (D) 

With salsa & sour cream. 

With salsa. 

Served with chips & beans.

With strawberry dipping sauce. 

Served with chips & beans.

With chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream. 

With chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream. 

Served with chips & beans.

Served with chips & beans.

£4.95

£3.95

£4.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.95

£8.25

£8.25

£4.50

£5.25

£5.25



Bar List
Draught Beer

Bottled Beers & Cider

Gin

Vodka

Rum

Whisky

Half Pint Pint

Amstel
Birra Morreti
Coast to Coast
Heineken
Guinness

Becks Blue Alcohol Free (275ml) 
Cobra (330ml)
Tiger (330ml)
Sol (330ml)
Heineken (330ml)
Birra Moretti (330ml)
Bulmer’s original (500ml)
Bulmer’s Red Berry & Lime (500ml)

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Monkey 47
Plymouth Gin

Absolut
Grey Goose
Smirnoff Red
Zubrowka Bison Grass

Bacardi
Captain Morgan Dark
Havana Club
Morgan Spiced Rum
Malibu

Bells (8 year)
Jack Daniels 
Jameson
Chivas Regal (12 year)
Cragganmore (12 year)
Glenfiddich
Glenkinchie (12 year)
Glenlivet (12 year)
Glenmorangie
Talisker (10 year)
Laphroaig Islay (10 year)

£3.00
£3.05
£3.00
£3.00
£3.10

£5.95
£6.10
£5.95
£5.95
£6.15

£3.50
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£6.25
£6.25

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

£4.20
£4.50
£4.50
£8.00
£4.65

£4.50
£6.00
£4.50
£4.50

£4.30
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.30

£4.50
£4.50 
£4.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80
£5.80

£7.90
£8.90
£8.90

£15.00
£8.00

£8.00
£11.00

£8.00
£8.00

£7.60
£8.20
£7.60
£8.20
£7.60

£8.00
£8.50 
£9.00

£11.00
£13.98
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00



Bar List

Tequila

Brandy

Tequila Gold Jose Cuervo
Tequila Silver Olmeca

Martell V.S

25ml

25ml

50ml

50ml

£4.50
£4.50

£4.60

£7.50
£7.50

£8.50

Liquor

Vermouth, Port & Sherry

Amaretto
Archers
Baileys
Benedictine
Cointreau
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Kahlua
Pernod
Sambuca
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Pimm’s
Harvey’s Bristol Cream
Harvey’s Medium Sherry
Tio Pepe Extra Dry
Campari

25ml

25ml

50ml

50ml

£3.95
£3.95

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.95
£4.00
£4.00

£4.20

£7.50
£7.50
£6.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.00
£5.00
£4.65
£5.00
£7.50

Soft Drinks
Half Pint Pint

Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade (Draught)
Coke/Diet Coke Bottle
Sprite Bottle
Appletiser
Cordial Dash
J20
Fruit Juice Orange, Apple
Tonic, Slimline, Ginger Ale
Bitter Lemon
Red Bull Can
Small Mineral Water
Large Mineral Water
Small Sparkling Water
Large Sparkling Water
Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade or
Soda Water Dash

£2.55 £4.00
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£0.90
£3.95
£2.65
£2.00
£2.00
£3.70
£2.50
£4.50
£2.50
£4.50
£0.80



White Wine

Crisp & Light

Aromatic & Fruity

Rich & Full-Bodied

Wine List

El Muro Blanco 
Aragon, Spain
Plenty of refreshing fruit flavours of peach and 
apple, with lots of fresh acidity on the finish.

Circa Pinot Grigio
New South Wales, Australia 
A dry and fruity wine with flavours of citrus and 
tropical fruits.

Kudu Plains Chenin Blanc
Western Cape, South Africa
Fresh citrus and ripe melon flavours.

San Abello Sauvignon Blanc
Valle Central, Chile
Brimming with tropical soft fruits, gooseberry 
and beautiful lime floral hints. With a refreshing 
finish.

Argento Chardonnay
Mendoza, Argentina
Full bodied with sumptuous ripe fruit and 
zingy citrus.

La Chablisienne Petit Chablis Vibrant
Burgundy, France
A classic chablis from a top producer, elegant 
and fresh with a long finish.

Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand
Bright and fresh, with aromas and flavours of 
citrus fruit, peach and gooseberry. A delicately 
balanced wine with a mouthwatering finish.

Finca Valero Macabeo
Aragon, Spain
Peach and apple notes with a crisp refreshing 
finish.

175ml £5.25
250ml £7.00

Bottle £21.00

175ml £5.60
250ml £7.50

Bottle £22.50

175ml £6.00
250ml £8.00

Bottle £24.00

175ml £5.50
250ml £7.50

Bottle £22.00

175ml £7.50
250ml £10.50
Bottle £30.00

175ml £8.00
250ml £10.60
Bottle £32.00

Bottle £25.00

Bottle £33.00

Located up the road from a US government listening 
post (hence the name), spy valley is one of New 
Zealand’s most acclaimed wineries. Famed for it 
textbook Sauvignon blanc, it’s also one of the few 
remaining 100% family-owned wineries in Marlborough.



Red Wine

Fresh & Light

Rich & Smooth

Big & Bold

Wine List

El Muro Tinto
Aragon, Spain
This is a soft, fruity, easy-going red with bags of 
dark berry fruit and a twist of pepper on the finish.

Finca Valero Tempranillo Garnacha
Western Cape, South Africa
Fresh citrus and ripe melon flavours.

Argento Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina
Concentrated aromas of black cherries and 
chocolate with rich blackberry and blackcurrant 
fruit flavours.

The Paddock Shiraz Red
Murray Darling, Australia
Rich plummy and red berry aromas and flavours, 
along with a bit of spice and pepper. 

Nyala Cabernet Sauvignon
Western Cape, South Africa
Rich and intense with blackcurrant and berry 
fruits and a wonderful spiced finish.

Valdivieso Merlot
Rapel, Chile
Smooth and elegant with beautiful red berry 
fruits and mocha hints.

175ml £5.25
250ml £7.00

Bottle £21.00

175ml £5.60
250ml £7.50

Bottle £22.50

175ml £5.75
250ml £7.60

Bottle £23.00

175ml £7.00
250ml £9.30

Bottle £28.00

175ml £8.00
250ml £10.60
Bottle £32.00

175ml £7.00
250ml £9.50

Bottle £28.00

Argento was established in 1998 in Argentina’s most 
famous wine region, Mendoza. The unique combination 
of high altitude vineyards, desert-like climate and 
natural irrigation from the Andean snow melt, creates 

the perfect conditions to produce world class fruit.



Sparkling

Rosé

Champagne & Rosé

Bel Star Prosecco NV
Veneto, Italy
Fresh and crisp with hints of pear drops.

Bisol Jeio Valdobbiadene Brut Rose NV
Veneto, Italy
Soft, fruity and refreshing with flavours of citrus, 
rose and raspberry.

Moet & Chandon Brut NV
Champagne, France
Rich and elegant with a long finish.

Pez De Rio Garnacha Syrah Rosado
Aragon, Spain
A slightly richer style of rosé with red fruits and 
a hint of spice.

La Maglia Rosa Pinot Grigio Blush
Lombardy, Italy
Subtle red fruit flavours - delicate and delicious.

The Bulletin Zinfandel Rosé
California, USA
Strawberries and cream with a hint of sweetness.

125ml £5.75
Bottle £30.00

Bottle £30.00

Bottle £55.00

Bottle £23.50

175ml £5.25
250ml £7.00

Bottle £21.00

175ml £6.00
250ml £8.50

Bottle £24.00



Scan to download menu






