



Food & Drinks Menu

Food Service available from 12:00pm until 9:30pm

For room service please dial 0 to place an order. A supplement charge of £5 is applicable as a tray charge for orders delivered to rooms.

Allergen Information

Listed wines may contain sulphites, egg or milk products. Please ask a member of staff should you require guidance. Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml.

Despite our best efforts, our food or drink is prepared in areas where cross-contamination may occur and therefore, we are unable to guarantee that our dishes or drinks are free from any allergens. Not all ingredients are listed in each dish, please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements that you may have.

(D) Dairy (N) Nuts (G) Gluten

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Food Menu

Starters	
Sticky BBQ Pork Belly Bites (G)	£7.95
Fully Loaded Nachos (D)	£7.95
Buffalo Chicken Wings (G)	£7.95
Mozzarella Sticks (G) (D) Served with a roasted red pepper mayo.	£7.95
Quorn Chilli Bites (G)	£7.95
Soup of the Day (G) (D) Served with a warm bread roll.	£7.95
Salads	
Honey & Mustard Roasted Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad (G) (D) Cos lettuce, anchovies, parmesan cheese, croutons and Caesar sauce.	£17.50
Tandoori King Prawn & Mango Salad With a Cilantro and Lime Dressing.	£18.50
Sandwiches	
Served on white or brown bloomer bread with crisps and salad garnish.	
Chicken Mayo (G) With mixed leaves.	£9.45
Ham & Cheddar Cheese (G) (D)	£8.95
Vegan Cheese Ploughman's (G) Violife cheese, tomato, onion chutney and lettuce.	£8.95
Club Sandwich (G) Bacon, lettuce, tomato, chicken mayo & fried egg on a choice of toasted white or brown bloomer bread.	£14.50
B.L.T (G) Bacon, lettuce & tomato on a choice of toasted white or brown bloomer bread.	£12.50
Tuna Cheese Melt Ciabatta (G) (D) With red onion.	£13.50
Substitute crisps for chips £1 or sweet potato fries £2	
Pizzas	
Double Pepperoni Pizza (G) (D)	£17.50
Mexican Chicken Pizza (G) (D) With peppers, onion and jalapeños.	£18.50
Extra pizza toppings £3 each	

Pepperoni, chicken, ham, quorn (G), sweetcorn, onion, peppers, jalapeños, mushrooms

Main Courses & Side Orders

Chicken, Beef & Fish	
Cajun Chicken Burger (G) In a brioche bun with tomato, lettuce, roasted red pepper mayo and chips.	£17.95
Beef Burger (G) (D) In a brioche bun with tomato, lettuce, mayo, cheese, bacon and chips.	£18.95
Beef Lasagne (G) (D) Served with garlic bread & a roquette and parmesan salad.	£17.95
Fish & Chips (G) (D) Battered fish fillet served with minted mushy peas, chips and a lemon wedge.	£18.50
Blackened Cajun Salmon Supreme Served on a bed of roasted vegetables & new potatoes with a roasted pepper and coconut sauce.	£19.50
Vegan & Vegetarian	
Vegan Burger (G) In a brioche bun with tomato, lettuce, mayo, violife cheese and chips.	£18.95
Margarita Pizza (G) (D)	£15.50
Vegan BBQ Quorn Pizza (G) With peppers, onions and jalapeños.	£17.50
Caesar Salad (G) Cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons and Caesar sauce.	£13.95
Vegan Cajun Quorn Fillet (G) Served on a bed of roasted vegetables & new potatoes with a roasted pepper & coconut sauce.	£17.50
Vegan Balls (G) In a herby tomato sauce on a bed of spaghetti pasta served with garlic ciabatta.	£18.00
Mushroom Ravioli (G) (D) In a herby tomato sauce with garlic ciabatta.	£17.50
Substitute chips for sweet potato fries for £2	
Side Orders	
Chips (G) Onion Rings (G) Sweet Potato Fries (G) Side Salad	£4.50 £4.50 £5.50 £5.50
Garlic Bread (G) Roasted Vegetables	£4.95 £5.50

Desserts

Desserts	••••••
Sticky Toffee Pudding (G) (D) With toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream.	£8.25
Chocolate Bread & Butter Pudding (G) (D) With custard.	£7.95
Vegan Raspberry Frangipane Tart (N) With vanilla ice cream & raspberry coulis.	£8.25
Apple & Pear Crumble (G) (D) With custard.	£7.95
Crème Brulee (G) (D) With shortbread biscuits.	£7.50
Fruit Salad	£6.50

Ice Cream & Sorbet Selection

1 Scoop £3 or 3 Scoops for £7.50

Vanilla (D), Chocolate (D), Strawberry (D), Pistachio (D) (N), Caramel (D), Raspberry Sorbet, Mango Sorbet.

Kids Menu

Starters	
Cheesy Nachos (D) With salsa & sour cream.	£4.95
Carrot & Cucumber Sticks With salsa.	£3.95
Mozzarella Sticks (G) (D)	£4.95
Mains	
Fish Fingers (G) Served with chips & beans.	£7.95
Chicken Nuggets (G) Served with chips & beans.	£7.95
Mini Beef Burger (G) Served with chips & beans.	£8.95
Mini Grilled Chicken Burger (G) Served with chips & beans.	£8.25
Kids Margarita Pizza (G) (D) Extra pizza toppings £1.50 each Pepperoni, chicken, ham, quorn (G), sweetcorn, onion, peppers, jalapeños, mushrooms	£8.25
Desserts	
Fruit Skewer With strawberry dipping sauce.	£4.50
Chocolate Brownie (G) (D) With chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream.	£5.25
Belgian Waffle (G) (D) With chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream.	£5.25
Ice Cream & Sauce Selection	
2 Scoops of ice cream & 1 sauce - £5.25 Ice Cream Choice: Vanilla (D), Chocolate (D), Strawberry (D), Pistachio (D) (N), Caramel (D) Sauce Choice: Chocolate, Strawberry or Caramel (D)	

Bar List

Draught Beer Half Pint Pint £3.00 £5.95 £3.05 £6.10 £3.00 £5.95 Amstel Birra Morreti Coast to Coast £5.95 Heineken £3.00 £3.10 £6.15 Guinness Bottled Beers & Cider Becks Blue Alcohol Free (275ml) £3.50 £5.45 Cobra (330ml) £5.45 Tiger (330ml) Sol (330ml) £5.45 £5.45 Heineken (330ml) Birra Moretti (330ml) £5.45 £6.25 Bulmer's original (500ml) Bulmer's Red Berry & Lime (500ml) £6.25 Gin 25ml 50ml £4.20 £7.90 £4.50 £8.90 £4.50 £8.90 Beefeater **Bombay Sapphire** Tanqueray Monkey 47 £8.00 £15.00 £4.65 £8.00 Plymouth Gin Vodka 25ml 50ml Absolut £4.50 £8.00 £6.00 £11.00 Grey Goose £4.50 £8.00 £4.50 £8.00 Smirnoff Red Zubrowka Bison Grass

Rum		
	25ml	50ml
Bacardi	£4.30	£7.60
Captain Morgan Dark	£4.50	£8.20
Havana Club	£4.50	£7.60
Morgan Spiced Rum	£4.50	£8.20
Malibu	£4.30	£7.60

Whisky		
·	25ml	50ml
Bells (8 year)	£4.50	£8.00
Jack Daniels	£4.50	£8.50
Jameson	£4.80	£9.00
Chivas Regal (12 year)	£5.80	£11.00
Cragganmore (12 year)	£5.80	£13.98
Glenfiddich	£5.80	£11.00
Glenkinchie (12 year)	£5.80	£11.00
Glenlivet (12 year)	£5.80	£11.00
Glenmorangie	£5.80	£11.00
Talisker (10 year)	£5.80	£11.00

Laphroaig Islay (10 year)

£5.80 £11.00

Bar List

Brandy		
Martell V.S	25ml £4.60	50ml £8.50
Liquor		
	25ml	50ml
Amaretto Archers Baileys	£3.95 £3.95	£7.50 £7.50 £6.00
Benedictine Cointreau Drambuie	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50	£8.00 £8.00 £8.00
Grand Marnier Kahlua	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50	£8.00 £8.00 £8.00
Pernod Sambuca Southern Comfort	£4.50 £3.95 £4.00	£8.00 £7.50 £8.00
Tia Maria	£4.00	£8.00
Vermouth, Port & Sherry		
Martini Extra Dry Martini Bianco Martini Rosso Pimm's Harvey's Bristol Cream Harvey's Medium Sherry Tio Pepe Extra Dry Campari	25ml £4.20	50ml £4.50 £4.50 £6.00 £5.00 £4.65 £5.00 £7.50
Tequila		
Tequila Gold Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver Olmeca	25ml £4.50 £4.50	50ml £7.50 £7.50
Soft Drinks		
Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade (Draught) Coke/Diet Coke Bottle Sprite Bottle Appletiser Cordial Dash J20 Fruit Juice Orange, Apple Tonic, Slimline, Ginger Ale Bitter Lemon Red Bull Can Small Mineral Water Large Mineral Water Large Sparkling Water Large Sparkling Water Coke/Diet Coke/Lemonade or Soda Water Dash	Half Pint £2.55	Pint £4.00 £3.25 £3.25 £3.50 £0.90 £3.95 £2.65 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.50 £4.50 £4.50 £0.80

Wine List

White Wine

Crisp & Light

El Muro Blanco

Aragon, Spain Plenty of refreshing fruit flavours of peach and apple, with lots of fresh acidity on the finish.

Finca Valero Macabeo

Aragon, Spain Peach and apple notes with a crisp refreshing finish.

Circa Pinot Grigio

New South Wales, Australia A dry and fruity wine with flavours of citrus and tropical fruits.

Kudu Plains Chenin Blanc

Western Cape, South Africa Fresh citrus and ripe melon flavours.

Aromatic & Fruity

San Abello Sauvignon Blanc

Valle Central, Chile Brimming with tropical soft fruits, gooseberry and beautiful lime floral hints. With a refreshing finish.

Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough, New Zealand

Bright and fresh, with aromas and flavours of citrus fruit, peach and gooseberry. A delicately balanced wine with a mouthwatering finish.

Located up the road from a US government listening post (hence the name), spy valley is one of New Zealand's most acclaimed wineries. Famed for it textbook Sauvignon blanc, it's also one of the few remaining 100% family-owned wineries in Marlborough.

Rich & Full-Bodied

Argento Chardonnay

Mendoza, Argentina Full bodied with sumptuous ripe fruit and zingy citrus.

La Chablisienne Petit Chablis Vibrant

Burgundy, France A classic chablis from a top producer, elegant and fresh with a long finish. 175ml £5.25 250ml £7.00 Bottle £21.00

175ml £5.60 250ml £7.50 Bottle £22.50

175ml £6.00 250ml £8.00 Bottle £24.00

175ml £5.50 250ml £7.50 Bottle £22.00

Bottle £25.00

175ml £7.50 250ml £10.50 Bottle £30.00

175ml £8.00 250ml £10.60 Bottle £32.00

Bottle £33.00

Wine List

Red Wine

Fresh & Light

El Muro Tinto

Aragon, Spain This is a soft, fruity, easy-going red with bags of dark berry fruit and a twist of pepper on the finish.

Finca Valero Tempranillo Garnacha

Western Cape, South Africa Fresh citrus and ripe melon flavours.

Rich & Smooth

Nyala Cabernet Sauvignon

Western Cape, South Africa Rich and intense with blackcurrant and berry fruits and a wonderful spiced finish.

Valdivieso Merlot

Rapel, Chile Smooth and elegant with beautiful red berry fruits and mocha hints.

Big & Bold

Argento Malbec

Mendoza, Argentina

Concentrated aromas of black cherries and chocolate with rich blackberry and blackcurrant fruit flavours.

Argento was established in 1998 in Argentina's most famous wine region, Mendoza. The unique combination of high altitude vineyards, desert-like climate and natural irrigation from the Andean snow melt, creates the perfect conditions to produce world class fruit.

The Paddock Shiraz Red

Murray Darling, Australia Rich plummy and red berry aromas and flavours, along with a bit of spice and pepper. 175ml £5.25 250ml £7.00 Bottle £21.00

175ml £5.60 250ml £7.50 Bottle £22.50

175ml £5.75 250ml £7.60 Bottle £23.00

175ml £7.00 250ml £9.30 Bottle £28.00

175ml £8.00 250ml £10.60 Bottle £32.00

175ml £7.00 250ml £9.50 Bottle £28.00

Champagne & Rosé

Sparkling	
Bel Star Prosecco NV Veneto, Italy Fresh and crisp with hints of pear drops.	125ml £5.75 Bottle £30.00
Bisol Jeio Valdobbiadene Brut Rose NV	
Veneto, Italy Soft, fruity and refreshing with flavours of citrus, rose and raspberry.	Bottle £30.00
Moet & Chandon Brut NV	
Champagne, France Rich and elegant with a long finish.	Bottle £55.00
Rosé	
Pez De Rio Garnacha Syrah Rosado Aragon, Spain A slightly richer style of rosé with red fruits and a hint of spice.	175ml £5.25 250ml £7.00 Bottle £21.00
La Maglia Rosa Pinot Grigio Blush Lombardy, Italy Subtle red fruit flavours - delicate and delicious.	175ml £6.00 250ml £8.50 Bottle £24.00
The Bulletin Zinfandel Rosé California, USA Strawberries and cream with a hint of sweetness.	Bottle £23.50





Scan to download menu

